www.pacsci.com 61
GENERAL PURPOSE—
CONVENTIONAL HYBRIDS
NEMA 34 FRAME (3.4" Dia.)
The example model number above indicates an E series (Sigmax®) NEMA 34 frame motor with a three stack rotor. This motor is equipped
with heavy duty front end bell and shaft, and sealed system rear end bell with MS connectors. It also has a bipolar parallel connection, a
maximum torque at high speed winding, a straight keyway, encoder mounting provisions and a shaft seal.
HOW TO ORDER
Review the Motor Model Number Code above to assure that all options are designated. Connections, encoders and phasing diagrams
start on page 76.  Motor dimensions start on page 65.
MODEL NUMBER CODE
Basic Series
E=Sigmax®
H=Standard
Size
3=NEMA 34
frame size
(3.38" dia.)
Number of
Rotor Stacks
1=1 Stack
2=2 Stacks
3=3 Stacks
4=4 Stacks
Mounting Configuration
N=NEMA (n/a 4 stacks)
H=Heavy duty NEMA
(opt. on 3 stacks,
std. on 4 stacks)
S=Special, call factory
Construction/Hookup
R=Regular/leadwire
C=System/
MS connector
L=Splashproof/to
terminal board via
conduit connector:
1/2" NPS pipe thread
M=Splashproof/to
terminal board via
conduit connector:
metric PG11 pipe thread
S=Special, call factory
Winding/Leads
F=8 Lead
L=4 Lead series
H=4 Lead parallel
E=6 Lead
Winding Type
T=Max. torque at low speed
P=Max. torque at high speed
A, B and C=Additional
standards
S=Special, call factory
Rotor Type
L=Laminated
Shaft Configuration
(Diameter & Length)
N=Single
D=Double (R or C
construction only)
E=Double – required for